NATIONAL-Assessment Centre	Jeh description	!	Thue &I me Compl	leted De	one pi.
Retno NA TT 2300 4859 04	SAS e-filing	1		,	
THE POOL IS	E-mall (within klose)	APT 2hrs,	The state of the s		
Yehno SMG 9492M	i-Motor Claim Pe				
DOA 11/05/2023 07:22	i-Motor W/O (Wi	thin: OD 2hrs.	The spirit		²
OD/ TP/ Reporting Only	i-l'hoto Uploadec		:		
	Assessment/Survey		1		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pr	x/ Hand to	Owner/Wksp	i .	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Vch No: SNI	7292R.	. INC(1
Owner / Driver: (Tel: Cover Type: ()
Policy No: () Pol	riod: (Time:		1
***************************************	L	Date:		P: 80-100%]	
III SUITCUI DITTOL DITTOL	Note-Est. Status (WO)		
Year of Registration.	II ditality .) NO (· · · · ·		
Extens. (4	000 ()/\$2,000 (1	1. 3. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	. , ,	
General Remarks;		13 12 1 1 E	dely NO rater of a	epairer.	
() Walk-In Customer's info	rmation strictly Confid	Jenual & St	ilitay ito isia		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	er URGENTLY.		Cowing Co. (
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES () / NO	-			b
Remarkis 44. ANG Tronline 67.88166167			premierčii	plc:cd?	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				
3) Uploud Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$	()		<u>.</u>		
Injury:		S. Alexandre	ALTERNATION &	A407. W-7.4.3	
Dule Time Actions & Sector Sealed	PARCES EXTREMENT	\$2,8540.II (1.142			
			•		
		•			
			Thursday A. College	17 (17 T)	Anic (5)
144 1400011		invoice P	ceparation Ches	distromen-	Tal Bill
NA2301401	**************************************	I) AR : Accid	ent Reporting (330);		
Jaiman(s:Pa rticulars	**************************************	2) DA: Dami	age Assessment (\$100)	240/242	
Driver/Owner:		A) ET' Pollo	w-Through Survey	\$120 mrvey) \$30	
		C. Mr. Kalle	w-Through Survey (Res		
Contact No:		GATR . Resi	meetion	- t	-
Damaged Portion:		7) N1 : Idau	DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services;•	\$16	<u> </u>
.,		OTIVE			
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	*	*N6: Rer	rtesy Car / Tpt Allowan	5	0
		• N7: For	College Excess Coord	ination	\$5
Auditors Comments :-	·	7'P (N11): Tr (Non INC) again	st live	30
Gil. Li		Invoice da		Fee Charged	- PATOLINA
Carl 2/3:		Invoice da		Fus Charged	MERE

..

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties. 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

12/05/2023 10:03 (SGT) Date of Submission Both Policyholder and Actual Driver Reported by 11/05/2023 07:22 (SGT) Date of Accident Singapore Exact Location of Accident SENGKANG EAST AVENUE Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Mitsubishi

SMG9492M Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

NASEER AHAMED Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX723F NRIC No meetnaseer@ymail.com **Email Address** (Phone) +65-94459448 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Model Attrage Variant ,..... Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Reporting only your vehicle? Private hire Vehicle Category Auto Transmission 1193 CC

INSURANCE COMPANY

India International Insurance Pte Ltd Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number D22MPC0009598

DRIVER

NASEER AHAMED Name of Driver SXXXX723F 16/09/1980 Date Of Birth Outdoor Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	03/04/2014 9 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Male (Phone) +65-94459448 - meetnaseer@ymail.com APT BLK 274B COMPASSVALE BOW # 02-521 542274 Yes
Deblor Own Other Vehicles (No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	No Collision Clear Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's Phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement PASSENGER 1 Name Gender PASSENGER 3 Name Gender Gender	No - Yes 5 No
PASSENGER 4	UNKNOWN
Gender	Female
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	····· NO
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	

PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Yes

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number	SND7292R
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	•
Vehicle Variant	•
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-88304306
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	•
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	•
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORT THE NOTICE

- 1. Pleas report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- 2. This _____tm must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The is and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any ble reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This reon will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Sing to (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the logement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report bing made available aforesaid.
- B. Consertunder the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I undersian, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Inspection, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collective by referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) admiralisteing my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of tertain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v), complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

cyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Actual Driver's Signature (If driver is not to policyholder) / Date & Time	t the Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRfC/ID card)
etch Plan	Englisher East A	trenul-
		Parties (material parties) parties (material parties p
	╶ ┼┼╫╫╫╂╂╂╂┧┼┼┼┼	HI HI MARTINI
	The state of the s	Tres Court Harris James 18072 1807
		PISNO TOROR
To confunctify the service of the se	The state of the s	The second secon
		┍┍╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒╒
100		
	┤┤┤╂ ╀╂╂╂╂╂	
		<u>┇┇╏╏</u> ┇┪╂┼╬╏╂╫╂┋╬┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼
+		

Delibe Circumstance of the Accident
L was driving along SMG 9492 M. Venick
B was Infront of me. There was one which on the
hight hand side tried to litter brout of verticle B.
Vinich B stoomed and I tollow suit and manufed to
Line State of the line of the
bruke on time: My Vehicle did not hit vehicle B. Bud
Vehicle B's, chiver said thut my vahicle hit his rear
portion of the vehicle and caused a tiny mark on his
rear portion. I have affected the xideo footuge together
with this repost.
·
·
·

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
(Name as in NRIC/ID card)

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE [1] 105 12023 [DD.MM/YYY], TIME (07 · 22) [HHMM]
105:50:00 (HEMA)
· LOCATION: Sengkeing Gast Avenue
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
PINT HOLD THE CARE
DIVEHICLE NUMBER: SMG 9492 M
DINSURANCE COMPANY: India International
CIPOUCY NUMBER DO MDC OOG GEAR
DIPOUCYTYPE TOOMPEELENER TO THE
B) MAKE & MODEL: MISSUDI SHE ATTURE OF ARTY FIRE LITHER
FITTPE (SALDON / CORRECTION) MANUAL
FITTPE (SALDON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) 6) VEHICLE CATEGORY (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL AMOTORCYCLE) h) PURPOSE OF USING AT A COUPE IT THE
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT A COURT TOWNERCE T (MOTORCYCLE).
17 ALL I WILL I WIND IN THE TOTAL OF THE TOT
DINRIC/FIN/RASSPORT: S80691235 [MALE) FEMALE
CLADDRETT AND ON SOUD 9723E CONTACT: 94459448
(\$1.00 LOM (185Valle Bow # 02-52)
CONTINUETO 3.6 F DRIVER ALSO POUCY HOLDER
5) DINRIC/FIN/PASSEDDET MALE/FEMALE
2 mule CIADDRESS: CONTACT:
2 Femall of DIATE OF BIRTH: (16 109) (980) (DD/MMMYYM)
TO THE OF DELINE EXPEDIENCE AND POLICE
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANYT (YES (NO).
5. GIWEATHER CONDITION OF THE PRIVER WITH INSURED : OUT
THE OWIGE TO POLICE TARE A FIGURE
B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
O) VEHICLE NUMBER, SNI) IO (10)
DRIVER'S NAME
() PARTY VEHICLE CONTACT: 8836:4306
(_) PARTY VEHICLE CONTACT: 8836.4306
ILL STREET OF VEHICLE WINNERS
MODEL
THE GIRL CHAPTER) FI WISIC (EIN /D A FEDORE)
() CONTACT:
Email = meetnaseer@ymeeil-com



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0078806-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Office (65) 63476100 Email insure@iii.com.sg Fax (65) 62244174 Website www.iii.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

All Accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

CERTIFICATE NO.: D22MPC0009598

COVER: COMPREHENSIVE

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SMG9492M

Chassis No

: MMBSTA13AJH004551

2. Name of Policyholder

: NASEER AHAMED

3 Effective date of Insurance

: 02 Nov 2022

4. Expiry date of Insurance

: 01 Nov 2023

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Private Hire use: NASEER AHAMED only

For Social, Domestic & Leisure purposes only. Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of the policyholder.

The Policy does not cover

a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial, or speed-testing.

b) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

Excess Section I : SGD2,000.00 Excess Section II : SGD1,500.00 Windscreen Excess: SGD100.00

Geographical Area:

Private Hire Use: within the Republic of Singapore only

For Social, Domestic & Leisure purposes only: within the Republic of Singapore and West Malaysia

Hire Purchase Company

: Genie Financial Services Pte Ltd

FOR DRIVERS BELOW 24 YEARS OR ABOVE 69 YEARS OF AGE &/OR LESS THAN 2 YEARS SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE, AN ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF S\$2500/- ON SECTION I & II (SEPARATELY) WILL BE APPLICABLE.

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Agent/Broker : A000041/P & C INSURANCE AGENCY

Date of Issue : 04/11/2022 15:00:19 MZ406 – Hire Car (Hired Driving) For India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Authorised Signatory